REPEALER

The

repealed:

WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

following chapter of the Washington Administrative Code 1is

284-198-001
284-198-005
284-198-010
284-198-020
284-198-025
284-198-030
284-198-035
284-198-040
284-198-045
284-198-050
284-198-055

7/18/2017 10:13 AM

Scope.
Definitions.
Acknowledgment.
Survey instrument.
Submission.
Resubmission.
Validation.

Data retention.
Data fields.
Contact person.

Health plan data needed by school
districts—Association health plans.

[ 1 1] NOT FOR FILING OTS-8913.1



