The following chapter of the Washington Administrative Code is

repealed:

WAC 284-198-001	Scope.
WAC 284-198-005	Definitions.
WAC 284-198-010	Acknowledgment.
WAC 284-198-020	Survey instrument.
WAC 284-198-025	Submission.
WAC 284-198-030	Resubmission.
WAC 284-198-035	Validation.
WAC 284-198-040	Data retention.
WAC 284-198-045	Data fields.
WAC 284-198-050	Contact person.
WAC 284-198-055	Health plan data needed by school districts—Association health plans.